
Raiiy Gandhi University 
Rono Hills, Doimukh 
Arunachal Pradesh -791112 
Department of Anthropology 

No. ANTH/Hostel-adm/2024 

Category: Open 
SI. No. 

SI. No. 
1 
2 

This is to notify that the following students have been provisionally selected for admission into 
various Hall of Residence for the academic session 2024-25. Students are hereby directed to pay 
the Fees as notified by the office of the Dean Student Welfare (DSW) (attached). 
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Category: ST 

7. 

SI. No. 

1. 

Name 

2. 
3. 

Kaku Taku 

Name 

NOTIFICATION FOR HOSTEL SEAT ALLOTMENT 

Ajay Singhi 
Daniel John Kholie 
Tadak Gyama Maying 
Nabam Ovi 

Waiting List (Boys) 

Tagru Tama 
Charu Baba 

Sape Niaku 

G2 

Name 
Giogi Tama 
Polapg Doka 
Laa Angu 

HOT 20o23 INDI N 

Merit List for Hostel Admission, Session: 2024 

MA 1" Semester 

MALE 

HEAD 

Marks 
122.1 

Marks 
57.20 
50.6 
49.78 

39.38 
32.45 
27.50 
24.75 

Marks 
23.70 
21.43 
12.38 

Department of Anthropoiogy 

Rajiv Gandhi University 

Rono Hils Doinkth 

Hostel 
Lohit Hall 

Hostel 

Dated: 23.08.2024 

Lohit Hall 
Lohit Hall 
Lohit Hall 
Lohit Hall 
Lohit Hall 
Lohit Hall 
Kurung Hall 

Hostel 

(Toftquteffaraftrey 

Lohit Hall 
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Lohit Hall 
Lohit Hall 
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ST 
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ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 

Category 
ST 
ST 
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Category: Unreserved/Open 
SI. No. 

SI. No. 
Category: ST 

3. 

4. 
5. 

SI. No. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 

6. 
7. 
8 

Name 

Waiting List 

Lakshita Kar 
Yakar Megnia 

10 

Name 
Kuru Oka 

Tania Manam 
Charu Having 
Gollo Yalom 

Karnu Digbak 

Name 
Tame Rich 

Kotung Sanyu 
Tayang Cheda 
Riya Sanchita 

Michi Sunya 
Mepi Bagang 
Mefe Cheda 
Mepung Yaffa 

Mary Tanong 
Meth Godak 

MA 1 Semester 2024 
FEMALE 

Marks 
I56.2 
148.5 

Marks 
123.2 

48.4 

40.15 
39.11 
39.05 

Marks 
36.58 
35.7 
34.15 
33.55 
32.75 
31.90 
29.43 
26.13 
22.83 
21.43 

Ilostel 
Pare Hall 
Pare IHal| 

Hostel 
Pare HalIl 
Pare Hall 
Pare Hall 

Pakke Hall 
Pakke Hall 

Hostel 
Pare HalI 

Pare Hall 

Pare HallI 
Pare Hall 
Pare Hall 
Pare Hall 
Pare Hall 

Pare Hall 
Pare Hall 
Pare Hall 

Admitted Students under Supernumerary Quota are not considered for Allotnment in Hostel 
**Admitted Students against paid seats should be reflected in separate table 

Categor 
General 

HoD (i/e) 

ST 

Category 

HEAD 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Category 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

*** Admitted Students against Diferently abled Category against paid seat and also in Certificate/Diploma Courses 
should be provided in separate table 

ST 

Dr. Radhe Amëng 

Department of Anthropology 

Department of Anthropology 
Rajiv Gandh1 UnverSity 

Rono Hills.Doinuk 
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