





राजीवगाँधीविश्वविद्यालय रोनोहिल्स ,दोईमुख अरुणाचल प्रदेश – 791112 मानवविज्ञानविभाग

Dated: 23.08.2024

No. ANTH/Hostel-adm/2024

NOTIFICATION FOR HOSTEL SEAT ALLOTMENT

This is to notify that the following students have been provisionally selected for admission into various Hall of Residence for the academic session 2024-25. Students are hereby directed to pay the Fees as notified by the office of the Dean Student Welfare (DSW) (attached).

Merit List for Hostel Admission, Session: 2024

MA 1st Semester

MALE

Category: Open

Sl. No.	Name	Marks	Hostel	Category
1.	Kaku Taku	122.1	Lohit Hall	ST

Category: ST

Sl. No.	Name	Marks	Hostel	Category
1.	Ajay Singhi	57.20	Lohit Hall	ST
2.	Daniel John Kholie	50.6	Lohit Hall	ST
3.	Tadak Gyama Maying	49.78	Lohit Hall	ST
4.	Nabam Ovi	39.38	Lohit Hall	ST
5.	Tagru Tama	32.45	Lohit Hall	ST
6.	Charu Baba	27.50	Lohit Hall	ST
7.	Sape Niaku	24.75	Kurung Hall	ST

Waiting List (Boys)

Sl. No.	Name	Marks	Hostel	Category
1.	Giogi Tama	23.70	Lohit Hall	ST
2.	Polapg Doka	21.43	Lohit Hall	ST
3.	Laa Angu	12.38	Lohit Hall	ST





MA 1st Semester 2024 FEMALE

Category: Unreserved/Open

Sl. No.	Name	Marks	Hostel	Category
1.	Lakshita Kar	156.2	Pare Hall	General
2.	Yakar Mengnia	148.5	Pare Hall	ST

Category: ST

Sl. No.	Name	Marks	Hostel	Category
1.	Kuru Oka	123.2	Pare Hall	ST
2.	Tania Manam	48.4	Pare Hall	ST
3.	Charu Having	40.15	Pare Hall	ST
4,	Gollo Yalom	39.11	Pakke Hall	ST
5.	Karnu Digbak	39.05	Pakke Hall	ST

Waiting List

Sl. No.	Name	Marks	Hostel	Category
1.	Tame Rich	36.58	Pare Hall	ST
2.	Kotung Sanyu	35.7	Pare Hall	ST
3.	Tayang Cheda	34.15	Pare Hall	ST
4.	Riya Sanchita	33.55	Pare Hall	ST
5.	Michi Sunya	32.75	Pare Hall	ST
6.	Mepi Bagang	31.90	Pare Hall	ST
7.	Mefe Cheda	29.43	Pare Hall	ST
8.	Mepung Yaffa	26.13	Pare Hall	ST
9.	Mary Tanong	22.83	Pare Hall	ST
10.	Meth Godak	21.43	Pare Hall	ST

Admitted Students under Supernumerary Quota are not considered for Allotment in Hostel

**Admitted Students against paid seats should be reflected in separate table

Dr. Radhe Amung
HoD (i/c)

Department of Anthropology

HEAD

Department of Anthropology
Rajiv Gandhi University
Rono Hills, Doinnukh

^{***} Admitted Students against Differently a'bled Category against paid seat and also in Certificate/Diploma Courses should be provided in separate table